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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Enbridge Gas Inc. Bonnie Adams 
 
 Regulatory Coordinator 
 Enbridge Gas Inc. 
 500 Consumers Road 
 Willowdale, ON  M2J 1P8 
 
 Tel: 416-495-5499 
 Fax: 416-495-6072 
 EGIRegulatoryProceedings@enbridge.com 
 

 
 
 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 Tania Persad 
 Senior Legal Counsel 
 Enbridge Gas Inc. 
 
 500 Consumers Road 
 North York  ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-495-5891 
 Fax: 416-495-5994 
 tania.persad@enbridge.com 

 
 Tyson Dyck 
 Torys LLP 
 
 79 Wellington St. W. 
 Suite 3000, TD Centre 
 P.O. Box 270 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1N2 
 Tel: 416-865-8136 
 Fax: 416-865-7380 
 tdyck@torys.com 
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 INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Anwaatin Inc. Larry Sault 
 
 Chief Executive Officer 
 Anwaatin Inc. 
 
 c/o Mississaugas of the New Credit First 
 3034 Mississauga Road, RR #6 
 Hagersville  ON  N0A 1H0 
 Tel: 416-675-3226  Ext: 311 
 Fax: 226-314-1200 
 larry@anwaatin.com 

 
 Don Richardson 
 Independent Participant 
 
 4606 Concession 11 
 Puslinch  ON  N0B 2J0 
 Tel: 226-820-5086 
 drichardson.gll@gmail.com 

 
 Lisa (Elisabeth) DeMarco 
 Senior Partner 
 Resilient LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 625 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 647-991-1190 
 Fax: 888-734-9459 
 lisa@resilientllp.com 

 
 Jonathan McGillivray 
 Resilient LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 625 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 647-208-2677 
 Fax: 888-734-9459 
 jonathan@resilientllp.com 
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 Building Owners and  Albert Engel 
 Managers Association,  
 Greater Toronto 
 Partner 
 Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 
 77 King Street West 
 Suite 3000 
 P.O. Box 95, TD Centre North Tower 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
 Tel: 416-864-7602 
 aengel@foglers.com 

 
 Ian Jarvis 
 President 
 Enerlife Consulting Inc. 
 
 90 Eglinton Avenue East, Suite 412 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 2Y3 
 Tel: 416-915-1530 
 Fax:416-915-1534 
 ijarvis@enerlife.com 

 
 Gillian Henderson 
 Enerlife Consulting Inc. 
 
 90 Eglinton Avenue East, Suite 412 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 2Y3 
 Tel: 416-915-1530 
 gillian.henderson@enerlife.com 
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 Building Owners and  Matthew Rutledge 
 Managers Association,  
 Greater Toronto 
 Fogler, Rubinoff LLP  
 77 King Street West, Suite 3000 
 TD Centre North Tower, P.O. Box 95 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
 Tel: 416-864-7607 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 mrutledge@foglers.com 

 
 Canadian Manufacturers &  Mathew Wilson 
 Exporters 
 Senior VP, Policy and Government Relations 
 Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
 
 55 Standish Court 
 Suite 620 
 Mississauga  ON  L5R 4B2 
 Tel: 647-808-8231 
 Fax: 905-672-1764 
 mathew.wilson@cme-mec.ca 

 
 Emma Blanchard 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-369-4755 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 eblanchard@blg.com 
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 Canadian Manufacturers &  Scott Pollock 
 Exporters 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP  
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3541 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 spollock@blg.com 

 
 Energy Probe Research  Tom Ladanyi 
 Foundation 
 TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc.  
 41 Divadale Drive 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 2N7 
 Tel: 416-423-3685 
 tom.ladanyi@rogers.com 

 
 Roger Higgin 
 SPA Inc. 
 
 15 Malabar Place 
 Toronto  ON  M3B 1A4 
 Tel: 416-391-0738 
 spainc@rogers.com 

 
 School Energy Coalition Ted Doherty 
 
 Executive Director 
 Ontario Education Services Corporation 
 
 c/o Ontario Public School Boards Associa 
 439 University Avenue, 18th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540  Ext: 106 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 SEC@oesc-cseo.org 
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 School Energy Coalition Mark Rubenstein 
 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge Street, Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 647-483-0113 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 
 Fred Zheng 
 Associate Lawyer 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge Street, Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 416-483-0114 
 fred@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 
 Vulnerable Energy  John Lawford 
 Consumers Coalition 
 Counsel 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 One Nicholas Street, Suite 1204 
 Ottawa  ON  K1N 7B7 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 125 
 jlawford@piac.ca 

 
 Mark Garner 
 Consultant - Project Manager 
 Consultant 
 
 647 Broadway Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 2S8 
 Tel: 647-408-4501 
 markgarner@rogers.com 
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